—




P\0030\000 000

Element ID

6020193

300426

3200026

301026

307026

6139403

306926

663626

306826

6133722

6058118

302426

447726

302326

Color

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Description

Angular Plate 1.5 Bot. 1X2 1/2
Brick 1X2

Brick 1X2 M. 2 Holes @ 4,87
Brick 1X4

Flat Tile 1X1

Flat Tile 1X1, Round

Flat Tile 1X2

Flat Tile 1X6

Flat Tile 2X2

Flat Tile Corner 1X2X2
Frame Plate 4X4

Plate 1X1

Plate 1X10

Plate 1X2

Quantity
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Element ID

393826

362326

346026

6052126

303426

6174917

6076678

6053077

393726

4548180

366026

6074033

4114634

Color

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Description

Plate 1X2 (Rocking)
Plate 1X3

Plate 1X8

Plate 2X2X2/3 W. 2. Hor. Knob
Plate 2X8

Plate 3X3

Plate 3X4 With 4 Knobs
Plate W. Bow 2X2X2/3
Rocker Bearing 1X2
Roof Tile 1X2X2/3, Abs
Roof Tile 2X2/45° Inv.
String 30M W. 2 Knobs

Technic 6M Half Beam

Quantity

10
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Element ID

6030875

4205760

4526982

4516843

486526

6139649

4185177

6063445

302321

4614158

6074893

4570877

6186007

Color

Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Brick Yellow
Brick Yellow
Bright Red
Bright Red
Dark Orange
Dark Orange
Dark Orange

Dark Orange

Description Quantity
Tool Set (Box Wrench) 2
Toothed Bar M=1, Z=10 10
Tube W/Double ©4.85 2
Tyre D8, Sebs 2
Wall Element 1X2x1 2
Flat Tile 1X1, Round 4
Flat Tile 2X2 2
Flat Tile 1X1, Round 2
Plate 1X2 1
Flat Tile 1X2 1
Flat Tile 1X4 2
Plate 1X2 3
Plate 1X3 2
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Element ID

6074892

4615606

4211050

4257526

4211056

4211388

4211483

4211414

6065824

6079461

6016483

6162578

6186681

Color

Dark Orange
Dark Orange
Dark Stone Grey
Dark Stone Grey
Dark Stone Grey
Medium Stone Grey
Medium Stone Grey
Medium Stone Grey
Medium Stone Grey
Medium Stone Grey
Olive Green
Silver Metallic

White

Description

Plate 1X4

Plate 2X2

1 1/2 M Connecting Bush
Plate 1X10

Plate 1X6

Brick 1X2

Connector Peg W. Knob
Flat Tile 1X2

Flat Tile Corner 1X2X2
Plate 3X4 With 4 Knobs
Plate 1X2

Harpoon Spike

Plate 1X1 W/3.2 Shaft/1.5 Hole

Quantity








































For more fun builds,
please stop by chrismcveigh.com,
visit me at facebook.com/c.mcveigh.photos,
or follow me on twitter @actionfigured

Purchase custom building kits at shop.chrismcveigh.com

¢ 2017 CHRIS MCVEIGH



